
Month Date Day Std Competitions / Celebration

June 21-06-2025 Saturday 1 To 10 International Yoga Day

June 27-06-2025 Friday 1 To 10 Poster Making Competition

July 15-07-2025 Tuesday 1 To 10 InvestitureTeacher Ceremony

08-08-2025 Saturday 1 To 10 Rakhi Making Competition

13-08-2025 Wednesday 1 To 10 Janmasthami Celebration

15-08-2025 Friday 1 To 10 Independence Celebration

26-08-2025 Tuesday 1 To 10
Ganesh Chaturthi Celebration - Inter House Ganesha 
Making Competiton

22-9-25 
TO 

1-10-25
1 To 10 Navaratri Competition

29-09-2025 Monday 1 To 10 Interhouse Without Fire cooking Competition

04-10-2025 Saturday 1 To 10 Interhouse Speech Competition

08-10-2025 Wednesday 1 To 10
Interhouse Rangoli Competition

15-10-2025 Wednesday 1 To 10
Diya Making Competiton

November
14-11-2025 Friday 1 To 10

Children's day Celebration

December
24-12-2025 Wednesday 1 To 10 Christmas Celebratation

12-01-2026 Monday 1 To 10
Yuva Day Celebratation Birth Anniversary Of Swami 
Vivekanand

13-01-2026 Tuesday 1 To 10 Kite Making Competiton(Makar Sankranti)

February
28-02-2026 Saturday 1 To 10 Inter House Project Competition (National Science Day)

March
03-03-2026 Tuesday 1 To 10 Holi Celebratation

Competitions / Celebration (Primary & Secondary) 2025-26

August

September

October

January


